
CINCINNATI AFL-CIO 2021 EVCENT CALENDAR 

 

 

EVENT DATE 

Eboard Mtg. (Zoom) Tuesday, January 5, 2021 

Delegate Mtg. (Zoom) Wednesday, January 6, 2021 

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day* Monday, January 18, 2021 

Eboard Mtg. (Zoom) Tuesday, February 2, 2021 

Delegate Mtg. (Zoom) Wednesday, February 3, 2021 

Presidents' Day* Monday, February 15, 2021 

Eboard Mtg. (Zoom) Tuesday, March 2, 2021 

Delegate Mtg. (Zoom) Wednesday, March 3, 2021 

Good Friday Friday, April 2, 2021 

Eboard Mtg. (Zoom) Tuesday, April 6, 2021 

Delegate Mtg. (Zoom) Wednesday, April 7, 2021 

International Workers' Memorial Day Wednesday, April 28, 2021 

Primary Election Tuesday, May 4, 2021 

Eboard Mtg. (Zoom) Tuesday, May 4, 2021 

Delegate Mtg. (Zoom) Wednesday, May 5, 2021 

Memorial Day* Monday, May 31, 2021 

Eboard Mtg. (Zoom) Tuesday, June 8, 2021 

Delegate Mtg. (Zoom) Wednesday, June 9, 2021 

Independence Day Sunday, July 4, 2021 

Independence Day (Observed)* Monday, July 5, 2021 

Eboard Mtg. (First In Person) Tuesday, August 3, 2021 

Delegate Mtg. (First In Person) Wednesday, August 4, 2021 

Annual Golf Outing Friday, August 6, 2021 

Eboard Mtg. Tuesday, August 31, 2021 

Delegate Mtg. Wednesday, September 1, 2021 

Labor Day* Monday, September 6, 2021 

Cope Twenty Twenty-Won! Friday, October 1, 2021 

Eboard Mtg. Tuesday, October 5, 2021 

Delegate Mtg. & Meet the Candidate Night Wednesday, October 6, 2021 

Election Day Tuesday, November 2, 2021 

Eboard Mtg. Tuesday, November 9, 2021 

Delegate Mtg. Wednesday, November 10, 2021 

Thanksgiving* Thursday, November 25, 2021 

Thanksgiving Friday* Friday, November 26, 2021 

Eboard Mtg. Tuesday, December 7, 2021 

Delegate Mtg. & Holiday Celebration Wednesday, December 8, 2021 

Christmas Eve* Friday, December 24, 2021 

Christmas Day* Saturday, December 25, 2021 

New Year Eve* Thursday, December 30, 2021 

UCANN TBD 

(*Signifies CLC Offices Closed)  

 


